Stay Informed. Stay Connected. Stay Involved.

JOIN TODAY!

Salk/
MacArthur

PTSA

Sign Up Online:

nttps://salk-mac-ptsa.memberhub.store/

2023/2024
Meetings
Schedule 7:30pm

9/20/23
10/19/23
11/21/23
1/17/24
2/12/24
3/19/24
4/17/24
5/15/24

Meeting 1D:
576 699 1528
Passcode:
905901
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Make sure you
check out our

updated spiritwear!
Mac:
ttps://shrsl.com/2jjdt
Salk: E

visit our
FB page or
the Virtual

Locker on the
school webpage for:

»  Lurrent Fundraisers

Other notices & fiyers

QUESTIONS? Email us at Salk.Macarthur.PTSA@gmail.com

Follow the official Salk/MacArthur Facebook Page




